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7CENTRAL

N .

QUEBRA BANCA
GRANFINO
DOLLAR
BRUTAL
FENIX
SAFADAO
PROFETA
ILUMINADO
18K
CORINGA
MARSHAL
MALUCO
TOM MAIOR
REI DA RUA
MISTICO
LEAL
PIRRAGA
GARGALHADA
CARA PRETA
CABALA

Anilha

azn
azn
azn
azn
assoleo
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
102724
azn
aopjf
aopjf

azn

GUILHERME/WAGIM

RUAN
ITALLO
PEDRO/DANIEL
MARCELO
RUAN
FRANGA
JUNINHO
MARCOS
RAFAEL
DANIEL MOLINA
WANDERSON
JHONINHA/RUAN
LUCAS
RODRIGO
VICTOR TEIXEIRA
JONAS
LUIZ
DIEGO
PAULINHO

COLEIRO 21/01/2024

Cidade

JF
MAR DE ESPANHA
JF
JF
KTA
M. DA ESPANHA

SD

3 RIOS
JF
SD
JF
JF
JF
MB

SJDR

GUINDOVAL
TRES RIOS
JUIZ DE FORA

MB

3 RIOS

10/15 min
148/227
140/222
79/198
180/191
98/186
145/185
105/185
121/177
145/172
98/167
100/152
64/151
108/149
103/140
106/139
87/136
95/135
79/130
116/119
70/114

AZN

Pontos
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